BL OF THE CITY OF		City of Key West, FL					City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040
R.WEST, FURPHIL	Legislation Details						
File #:	13-45	575 Versio	n: 1		Name:	Authorizing a \$94.82 Annual Sto User Fee Charge for the City's I Assessment Resolution for FY 2	nitial Stormwater
Туре:	Reso	lution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/17/	2013			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	8/6/2	013			Final action:	8/6/2013	
Title:	*Estimating the cost of Stormwater Management Service provided by the City's Stormwater Utility; Describing the method of assessing stormwater costs against assessed property located within the City of Key West; Determining the stormwater cost and the initial stormwater service assessments, including a not-to-exceed rate of assessment per ESU for five fiscal years as follows: FY 2014- \$94.82, FY 2015-\$97.47, FY 2016-\$100.20, FY 2017-\$103.01, FY 2018-\$105.89; Directing the preparation of an assessment roll; Authorizing a public hearing and directing the provision of notice thereof.						
Sponsors:	Bob \	/itas					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Key West Stormwater Rate Presentation, 4. Appendix A, 5. Appendix B - Mail Notice, 6. Appendix B - Notice sent to Delinquent Accounts, 7. Ordinance 13-10						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
8/6/2013	1	City Commission			Pas	sed	Pass